
zcell pdc schedule june 2025
Time Monday, June 16 Tuesday, June 17 Wednesday, June 18 Thursday, June 19 Friday, June 20 Saturday, June 21 Sunday, June 22
09:30 am - 10:00 am SIGN IN - MORNING REFLECTION SIGN IN - MORNING REFLECTION SIGN IN - MORNING REFLECTION SIGN IN - MORNING REFLECTION SIGN IN - MORNING REFLECTION (off day) (off day)
10:00 am - 11:30 am Introduction/Evidence for Action Concepts, Themes, & Methods of Design Understanding Pattern Climatic Factors Trees & Their Energy Interactions (off day) (off day)
11:30 am - 11:45 am BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK (off day) (off day)
11:45 am - 01:15 pm Introduction/Evidence for Action Concepts, Themes, & Methods of Design Understanding Pattern Climatic Factors Trees & Their Energy Interactions (off day) (off day)
01:15 pm - 02:15 pm LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH/Jumu’ah (off day) (off day)
02:30 pm - 04:00 pm Introduction/Evidence for Action Concepts, Themes, & Methods of Design Understanding Pattern Climatic Factors Trees & Their Energy Interactions/Start Practicum (off day) (off day)
04:00 pm - 04:15 pm BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK (off day) (off day)
04:30 pm - 06:00 pm Introduction/Evidence for Action Concepts, Themes, & Methods of Design Understanding Pattern Climatic Factors Trees & Their Energy Interactions (off day) (off day)

Time Monday, June 23 Tuesday, June 24 Wednesday, June 25 Thursday, June 26 Friday, June 27 Saturday, June 28 Sunday, June 29
09:30 am - 10:00 am Field Day (TBD) SIGN IN - MORNING REFLECTION SIGN IN - MORNING REFLECTION SIGN IN - MORNING REFLECTION SIGN IN - MORNING REFLECTION (off day) (off day)
10:00 am - 11:30 am Field Day (TBD) Water/Earthworks & Earth Resources Soils The Humid Tropics Drylands Strategies (off day) (off day)
11:30 am - 11:45 am Field Day (TBD) BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK (off day) (off day)
11:45 am - 01:15 pm Field Day (TBD) Water/Earthworks & Earth Resources Soils The Humid Tropics Drylands Strategies (off day) (off day)
01:15 pm - 02:15 pm Field Day (TBD) LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH/Jumu’ah (off day) (off day)
02:30 pm - 04:00 pm Field Day (TBD) Water/Earthworks & Earth Resources Soils Drylands Strategies Humid Cool to Cold Climates (off day) (off day)
04:00 pm - 04:15 pm Field Day (TBD) BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK (off day) (off day)
04:30 pm - 06:00 pm Field Day (TBD) Water/Earthworks & Earth Resources Soils Drylands Strategies Humid Cool to Cold Climates (off day) (off day)

Time Monday, June 30 Tuesday, July 1 Wednesday, July 2 Thursday, July 3
09:30 am - 10:00 am Field Day (TBD) SIGN IN - MORNING REFLECTION SIGN IN - MORNING REFLECTION SIGN IN - MORNING REFLECTION
10:00 am - 11:30 am Field Day (TBD) Aquaculture The Strategies of an Alternative Global Nation Design Exercise
11:30 am - 11:45 am Field Day (TBD) BREAK BREAK BREAK
11:45 am - 01:15 pm Field Day (TBD) Aquaculture The Strategies of an Alternative Global Nation Design Exercise
01:15 pm - 02:15 pm Field Day (TBD) LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
02:30 pm - 04:00 pm Field Day (TBD) Aquaculture The Strategies of an Alternative Global Nation Design Presentations
04:00 pm - 04:15 pm Field Day (TBD) BREAK BREAK BREAK
04:30 pm - 06:00 pm Field Day (TBD) Aquaculture The Strategies of an Alternative Global Nation Design Presentations/Where do we go from here?

note
Schedule is very .exible and subject to change. 

Practicum activities related to getting involved with 
the contiuning development and maintenance of the 

Orchard Garden will be made available a/er class.


